Schedule Line 1

MIDNIGHT

SHOPPING

29/11/2019

SHOPPING SHUTTLE

arcona MO. Hotel 9.30am 12.30 pm 3.30pm 7pm 9.05pm
Pullman Stuttgart Fontana 9.35am 12.35pm 3.35pm 710 pm 910 pm
Domero Hotel & Sl Suites 9.45am 12.45pm 3.45pm 7.20pm 9.20pm
Parkhotel Stuttgart & Dorint Airport-Hotel Stuttgart 9.53am 12.53pm 3.53pm 7.28 pm 9.28pm
Moévenpick & Wyndham Hotel Stuttgart 10am Tpm Lpm 7.35pm 9.35pm

Arrival OUTLETCITY METZINGEN

10.30am

1.30pm

4.30pm

8.05pm

10.05pm

Departure OUTLETCITY METZINGEN

Schedule Line 2

515pm

815pm

10.15pm

0.15am

Maritim Hotel Stuttgart & Liederhalle 10am Tpm Lpm 7pm 9pm
Hotel am Schlossgarten & Hauptbahnhof Stuttgart 10.05am 1.05pm 4.05pm 7.05pm 9.05pm
Schlossplatz Stuttgart 10.15am 115pm 415pm 715pm 915pm

Arrival OUTLETCITY METZINGEN

Departure OUTLETCITY METZINGEN

OUTLETLITY

METZINGEN

THE CITY OF FASHION






